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Renault Megane 1.6 16V Expression 2dr

T

With Service History and All MOT's

Vehicle Features

2001 (Y Rg) - A Genuine Stunni

ng

Exampl

Black Convertible Roof

Remote Central Locking

Colour Coded Bumpers and
Mirrors

Electric Windows

Power Assisted Steering

CD Changer and Cassette
Stereo

Adjustable Steering Column

ABS

16" Alloy Wheels

Spare Key

Height Adjustable Seats
Electric Mirrors

Audio Remote Control
Immobiliser and Alarm

Airbags

View Our Website For More
Photos In High Quality

Long MOT, HPI Clear, Finance Available, PX Welcome, Beautiful Condition

Throughout

e

£1,295

Vehicle Details

Mileage
Owner(s)
Transmission
Fuel

MOT

Road Tax
Last Serviced

88,000 miles
4 registered
Manual
Petrol
25/08/2014

Service History -

Warranty

Technical Specifications

Summary
CO2 Emissions

Vehicle Tax Band
Engine Size

Number of Seats

165 g/km
G

1600 cc
5

Performance & Economy

Fuel Consumption (Urban)
Fuel Consumption (Extra Urban)

Fuel Consumption (Combined)

0-62 mph
Top Speed
Engine Power

Number of Valves

Dimensions
Height

Length
Width
Fuel Tank Capacity

30.1 mpg
49.6 mpg
40.4 mpg
10.1 secs
124 mph
110 bhp
16

1368 mm
4082 mm
1698 mm
60 litres

Luggage Capacity (Seats Up)

Max Loading Weight



