

Renault Megane 1.6 16V Expression 2dr

2001 (Y Reg) - A Genuine Stunning Example

Strexor Ltd







With Service History and All MOT's

Vehicle Features

Black Convertible Roof	16" Alloy Wheels
Remote Central Locking	Spare Key
Colour Coded Bumpers and Mirrors	Height Adjustable Seats
Electric Windows	Electric Mirrors
Power Assisted Steering	Audio Remote Control
CD Changer and Cassette Stereo	Immobiliser and Alarm
Adjustable Steering Column	Airbags
ABS	View Our Website For More Photos In High Quality

Long MOT, HPI Clear, Finance Available, PX Welcome, Beautiful Condition Throughout

£1,295

Vehicle Details

Mileage	88,000 miles
Owner(s)	4 registered
Transmission	Manual
Fuel	Petrol
MOT	25/08/2014
Road Tax	-
Last Serviced	-
Service History	<i>'</i> -
Warranty	-

Technical Specifications

Summary	
CO2 Emissions	165 g/km
Vehicle Tax Band	G
Engine Size	1600 cc
Number of Seats	5
Performance & Economy	
Fuel Consumption (Urban)	30.1 mpg
Fuel Consumption (Extra Urban)	49.6 mpg
Fuel Consumption (Combined)	40.4 mpg
0-62 mph	10.1 secs
Top Speed	124 mph
Engine Power	110 bhp
Number of Valves	16
Dimensions	
Height	1368 mm
Length	4082 mm
Width	1698 mm

60 litres

Fuel Tank Capacity

Max Loading Weight

Luggage Capacity (Seats Up)